STANDING COMMITTEE ON ABORIGINAL AND TORRES STRAIT ISLANDER AFFAIRS
PO Box 6021, Parliament House, Canberra ACT 2600 | Phone: (02) 6277 4559 | Fax: (02) 6277 4427 | Email: atsia.reps@aph.gov.au

10.30am
10.45am
11.15am

11.45am
12.15pm

12.45pm
1.30pm

2.00pm
2.30pm
3.00pm
3.30pm
4.00pm
4.30pm
5.00pm

BROOME PROGRAM
Inquiry into language learning in Indigenous communities

Public Hearing
Monday, 30 April 2012
10:30am — 5.00pm
Venue: Goolarri Media Enterprises, Gimme Conference Room
7 Blackman St, Broome

Welcome to Country — Nyamba Buru Yawuru
Nyamba Buru Yawuru Ltd
Department of Education Kimberley region
e LolaJones
Kimberley Interpreting Service

The Federation of Aboriginal and Torres Strait Islander Languages and
Culture (FATSILC) — teleconference

e Barbara McGillivary, Chair
lunch break

Mirima Dawang Woorlab-gerring Language and Culture Centre -
teleconference

Sue Thomas and Anna Dwyer

Annette Millar and Joyce Hudson

afternoon break

Madjulla Inc.

Wangka Maya Language Centre - teleconference
Cable Beach Primary School (TBC)

Close




