

STANDING COMMITTEE ON ABORIGINAL AND TORRES STRAIT ISLANDER AFFAIRS PO Box 6021, Parliament House, Canberra ACT 2600 | Phone: (02) 6277 4559 | Fax: (02) 6277 4427 | Email: atsia.reps@aph.gov.au

0x 0021, 1 amament 110use, Canberra AC1 2000 | F110he: (02) 02/7 4559 | Fax: (02) 02/7 4427 | Email: atsia.reps@aph

BROOME PROGRAM

Inquiry into language learning in Indigenous communities

Public Hearing Monday, 30 April 2012 10:30am – 5.00pm Venue: Goolarri Media Enterprises, Gimme Conference Room 7 Blackman St, Broome

10.30am	Welcome to Country – Nyamba Buru Yawuru
10.45am	Nyamba Buru Yawuru Ltd
11.15am	Department of Education Kimberley region
	Lola Jones
11.45am	Kimberley Interpreting Service
12.15pm	The Federation of Aboriginal and Torres Strait Islander Languages and Culture (FATSILC) – teleconference
	Barbara McGillivary, Chair
12.45pm	lunch break
1.30pm	Mirima Dawang Woorlab-gerring Language and Culture Centre - teleconference
2.00pm	Sue Thomas and Anna Dwyer
2.30pm	Annette Millar and Joyce Hudson
3.00pm	afternoon break
3.30pm	Madjulla Inc.
4.00pm	Wangka Maya Language Centre - teleconference
4.30pm	Cable Beach Primary School (TBC)
5.00pm	Close